Stadt K6In | Sommer 2020
TC KéIn-Worringen (2102)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 25.04.2020

Anlage
Further Weg/ub.Altestr. 21-2, 50769 KdIn-Worringen
G 0221-786828 tcworringen@t-online.de

Sportwart/in

Schwenke, Klaus
T 0221-786828 tcworringen@t-online.de
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Damen 50 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Ingrid Jansen-Blumel; T 02133-81811

fs41542@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Fahl, Brigitte

Mlynski, Marlies
Winter, Kaja

Zilz, Nadja

Schmitz, Susanne
Galanti, Ulrike
Jansen-Blumel, Ingrid
Kleffner, Uschi
Schiffler, Doris

10 Backer, Veronika

11 Schumacher, Marlene
12 Ueberdiek, Petra
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ID-Nr.

25201851
25401855
26651853
26452712
26951718
26151477
26102139
26351696
26290234
25901617
25951350
26352200

LK

LK14,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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